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Event 15a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 27 Amelia NICOLAOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:56.764
Half Lap 15.374 (2)

Lap 1 25.764 25.764 (2)
Lap 2 20.128 45.892 (2)
Lap 3 20.576 1:06.469 (1)
Lap 4 21.414 1:27.883 (1)
Lap 5 21.788 1:49.672 (1)
Lap 6 22.283 2:11.955 (1)
Lap 7 22.576 2:34.532 (1)
Lap 8 22.232 2:56.764 (1)

2. 24 Erin PRINCE (Neo CC) 2:58.337 +1.573
Half Lap 14.835 14.835 (1)

Lap 1 25.106 25.106 (1)
Lap 2 20.706 45.812 (1)
Lap 3 21.328 1:07.140 (2)
Lap 4 22.104 1:29.244 (2)
Lap 5 22.407 1:51.651 (2)
Lap 6 22.854 2:14.505 (2)
Lap 7 22.412 2:36.917 (2)
Lap 8 21.420 2:58.337 (2)


